10 Entries Cat:

9 - COMPETITION

1

1 * 1B/D
C. Geddes Round 2
Pk 1
C. Geddes Round 3
6 2060 DD/SC
B. Glover
1
C. Geddes
BYE
BYE Round 4
BYE
(k% 1
C. Geddes
3 ** 2682 TAID
N. Johnson
2682
N. Johnson
8 1366 RR/SM
M. Buckley
2682
N. Johnson
5 * 646 BB/FCA
M. Brown
646
M. Brown
10 8015 BBAPIA
C. McClure
2 * 6733 TAID
J. Kemp
* 7646
|. Brown
7 7646 AA/FC
. Brown
7646
I. Brown
4 ** 2320 CC/API
M. Gullotto
1290
P. Carey
9 1290 TA/A
P. Carey
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE
BYE

C. Geddes
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9 - COMPETITION



Wijotor,

KWwWINANA BEACH

PERTH

9 - COMPETITION

Elimination Run Round: 1
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index
6733 L 555 J. Kemp 5.60
7646 w 556 I. Brown 5.85
1366 L 571 M. Buckley 7.40
2682 w 572 N. Johnson 5.60

1 w 573 C. Geddes 7.21
2060 L 574 B. Glover 7.30
2320 D2 575 M. Gullotto 5.88
1290 w 576 P. Carey 5.88
8015 D2 577 C. McClure 6.65
646 w 578 M. Brown 6.47
Elimination Run Round: 2
646 L 663 M. Brown 6.47
2682 w 664 N. Johnson 5.60
1290 L 665 P. Carey 5.88
7646 w 666 I. Brown 5.85
BYE D2 667 7.21

1 w 668 C. Geddes 7.21
Elimination Run Round: 3

1 w 741 C. Geddes 7.21
2682 L 742 N. Johnson 5.60
Elimination Run Round: 4

1 w 767 C. Geddes 7.21

BYE D2 768 7.21

RT

-0.037
0.015

-0.015
0.310

0.216
0.018

0.000
0.155

0.093
0.054

0.031
0.066

0.491
2.879

0.000
1.550

0.037
-0.163

1.355
0.000

60Ft

0.954
1.020

1.237
0.948

1.019
1.154

0.000
1.252

1.084
0.988

1.709
0.940

3.867
1.980

0.000
0.000

0.999
0.934

2.364
0.000

Speed

182.82
361.88

51.93
411.31

287.66
213.65

0.00
186.66

185.94
329.00

179.13
408.37

0.00
160.37

0.00
0.00

185.36
385.01

29.23
0.00

ET

7.795
6.655

18.438
5.657

6.929
7.673

0.000
8.435

8.420
6.662

9.544
5.604

64.999
13.727

64.999
64.999

7.750
5.682

24.219
0.000

Pler

AUSTRALIA

Vehicle Info

JPP
Oldsmobile

Mazda
Hadman

Prostart
Mazda

Lexus
Pluegar

Holden
Toyota

Toyota
Hadman

Pluegar

Oldsmobile

Prostart

Prostart
Hadman

Prostart



